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LIST OF THE PAPERS OF V.L. MEHTA (I Inst.)

| Correspondence

S.No. To/From Name of the No. of Remarks
Correspondent / Date Pages
1 2 3 4 5
Alexandra Girls English Institution,
Bombay
1 From 21 September 1962 1+6 Autograph
Enclosing an appeal
and a note
Anand, Swami
2 From 23 May 1960 2 Holograph
Guijarati
3 From 20 August 1964 2 Holograph
Guijarati
Antani, S.
4 From Undated 1 Autograph



10

11

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Baha’s of India

Bhagini Samaj Suvarna Jayanti

Celebrations Committee

21 July 1964

Bharatiya Vidya Bhawan, Bombay
Executive Secretary of

18 March 1963

Bhargava, K.K.

7 February 1963

25 March 1963

9 April 1963

Bhave, Vinoba

13 April 1963

27 October 1963

See under
Bhargava, K.K.

Autograph
Guijarati

Autograph

Autograph

Copy

Autograph
Addressed to The
Controller, Reserve
Bank of India

Autograph
Hindi

Autograph
Hindi
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13

14

15

16

17

18

From

From

From

From

From

From

F4rom

Blake, Louis

23 March 1964

Bombay Municipal Commissioner

Bombay Municipal Corporation

Deputy Municipal Commissioner

5 November 1960

British Council

31 July 1964

Buch, Sanatan

16 February 1960

Cariapa, B.C.

5/ 7 October 1962

Central News Agency, New Delhi

10 February 1960

21 May 1960

Holograph

See Under Sastry,
S.M.Y.

Autograph

Autograph

Holograph
Guijarati

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph
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20

21

21

22

23

24

From

From

From

From

To

From

From

Central News Agency, New Delhi

(Contd.)
19 February 1964

Commonwealth Conference on
Agricultural Co-operation

17 July 1964

Co-operative Leaque of the U.S.A.

Cultural Association of Andheri

27 April 1964

Dalal, R.K.

14 December 1960

20 December 1960

Deo, Shankarrao

3 March 1963

17 April 1963

2+1

Autograph
P.C.

Autograph

Autograph
Enclosing a list

Holograph
Guijarati

Autograph

Holograph
Guijarati

Holograph
Guijarati



25

26

27

28

29

30

From

From

From

From

From

From

Desai, D.S.

13 June 1963

Desai, G.D.

15 November 1959

Desai, M.K.

26 December 1962

Dholabhai, K.D.

18 April 1963

Divekar, Yamunaiji

5 September 1961

Douglas, William

3 May 1955

1+5

Autograph

Autograph
Enclosing his
testimonials, etc

Holograph

Autograph

Holograph
Guijarati

Copy



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

From

From

From

From

To

From

From

Export Import Bank of
Washington, Secretary of

26 June 1956 1
Felder, Allie C.

14 December 1961 1+3
Gadgil, D.R.

5 April 1962 1
26 March 1964 1

1 April 1964 2
Gandhi, K.K.

16 August 8
Gandhi, M.K.

3 July 1935 1+1

Copy
Addressed to
G.L.Mehta

Copy

Enclosing copy of a
letter to Morariji
Desai

Holograph

Autograph

Copy

Holograph
Guijarati

Autograph
Along with its
English translation



Gandhi, M.K. (Contd.)

38 From 23 October 1941 2 Holograph
In Gujarati and
English

39 From 15 November 1944 2+1 Holograph
Guijarati
Along with its
English translation

40 From 1 January 1946 1+1 Holograph
Guijarati
Along with its
English translation

41 From 26 September 1946 2+1 Holograph
P.C.
Guijarati
Along with its
English translation

42 From 22 December 1947 1+7 Holograph
P.C.
Guijarati
Along with its
English translation

Godbole, K.V.

43 From 30 October 1962 1 Holograph

Indian Airlines Corporation

44 From 16 December 1961 1 Autograph



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

To

From

From

From

From

From

From

Indian Airlines Corporation

(Contd.)
5 January 1962

Indo-Japanese Association

9 May 1961

Indumati

16 June 1962

Jayaprakash Narayan

5 November 1961

Undated

Javadekar, M.S.

8 October 1960

Joshi, Haribhau

22 February 1963

Holograph
Guijarati

Copy

Autograph

Autograph

Holograph

Holograph

Holograph
Guijarati



52

53

54

55

56

57

To

From

From

From

To

From

Kanungo, Nityanand

21 March 1964

Karandikar, S.V.

6 March 1963

Karve, D.G.

29 April 1964

Khadi and Village Industries

Commission

15 June 1964

Kolhapur Distt Central Co-
operative Bank Ltd, Manager of

25 November 1964

‘Lok Bharati’

12 July 1964

Copy

Holograph

Autograph

Holograph
Guijarati

Copy

Autograph
Guijarati



58

59

60

61

62

From

From

From

From

From

10

Madanlal

4 September 1962

Maharashtra Co-operative
Housing Finance Society

27 March 1964

Maharashtra State Bharat Scouts

and Guides

20 March 1961

Mahendra Kumar

28 May 1963

Mehta, G.L.

16 March 1958

1+1

Autograph

Autograph

Autograph
Enclosing its aims
and objects

Holograph
Guijarati

Holograph
Guijarati
Enclosing a letter
from Nixon to
G.L.Mehta



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Morarjee, S.N.

19 May 1961

24 May 1961

30 May 1961

18 October 1961

Nagargali Cement Company Ltd.

2 October 1963

Nanavati, Manilal B.

15 May 1964

Naseem

13 April 1963

1+2

1+1

Autograph
Attached with is a
letter from
R.R.Diwakar dt. 15
May 1961

Autograph
No enclosure

Autograph
No enclosure

Copy
Addressed to
Dahyabhai

Autograph

Holograph

Holograph
Enclosing copy of
an appointment
letter



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

To

To

From

From

From

From

From

From

12

Nehru, Jawaharlal

28 February 1960

16 March 1960

3 April 1963

Pai, K.N.

31 May 1962

1 June 1962

Plunkett Foundation for Co-

operative Studies

7 August 1964

Radhakrishnan, S.

5 March 1945

Rajagopalavhari, C.

11 May 1948

Copy

Copy

Autograph

Holograph

Holograph

Autograph

Copy

Autograph



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

13

Rajagopalaswamy, K..

28 April 1966

Rajan, K.T.

26 April 1962

Rajendra Prasad

19 September 1961

17 May 1962

Rao, M.N.

25 July 1963

27 July 1963

Reddy, K.C.

2 March 1962

1+3

2+7

2+1

Autograph
Enclosing the bio-
data

Holograph

Autograph
Hindi

Autograph

Autograph

Enclosing a copy of
some suggestions

Autograph

Kept with itis a
copy of a letter to
J.P. Narayan dt
13.2.62
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86

87

88

89

90

91

From

From

From

To

To

From

From

14

Reddy, K.C. (Contd.)

29 March 1963

Refugee Harijan Mandal,
Chembur, Bombay

13 June 1963

Sarkar, Subhash Chandra

2 April 1964

Sundaram, D.R.

4 April 1961

15 April 1961

Sastry, S.M.Y.

3 October 1960

Suraiya, A.K.

26 August 1964

Autograph

Autograph

Holograph

Autograph

Copy

Autograph

Holograph



92

93

94

95

96

To

From

From

From

From

15

Tata, J.R.D.

14 December 1955 3+1

Thakkar Bapa Co-operative
Housing Society Ltd.

11 June 1963 1

Traffic Central Department

9 December 1959 1

Vakil, Madanlal H.

6 July 1962 1+2

Vora, Mahesh M.

20 August 1964 2+2

Copy and a note

Autograph
Addressed to the
Secretary,
Education and
Social Welfare
Deptt.

Autograph
P.C.

Autograph
Enclosing two
letters

Holograph
Guijarati



99

97

98

100

101

102

103

104

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Washington, Indian Ambassador

to

7 May 1958

Yajnik, B.M.

10 May 1962

Zakir Husain

20 May 1962

Undeciphered

12 February 1961

29 March 1961

2 July 1961

14 Jan 1962

24 February 1962

3+1

Autograph
By his P.S.

Autograph

Autograph

Holograph
Gujarati

Holograph
Guijarati

Holograph
Guijarati

Holograph
Guijarati

Holograph
Guijarati
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105 From 17 October 1962 1 Holograph
Guijarati
P.C.
106 From 15 June 1963 3 Holograph
Gujarati
107 From 19 June 1963 1 Holograph
Guijarati
108 From 7 August 1963 2 Holograph
Guijarati
109 From 27 August 1963 2 Holograph
Guijarati
| Subject Files
S.No. Description Period No. of Remarks
Pages
1 2 3 4 5
1 Papers concerning the Bombay 1945-50 8
Provincial Co-operative Bank Ltd.
2 Correspondence relating to Co- 1959 66
operative movement, Khadi and Village
Industries, etc
3 Correspondence with architects 1960 10

regarding additions and alterations of
the building at Andheri for Mrs. V.L.
Mehta



10

18

Applications and  requested  for
employment confirmation of
appointments in Co-operative
institutions, Colleges and to her
organizations

Praja Pradhypana Santha, Bombay —
papers regarding

Matters relating to Union Co-operative
Insurance Society - includes
correspondence with C.K. Patel

Correspondence regarding the
presentation of the biography of
Lalubhai Samaldas to the libraries in
Gujarat

Installation of bust in honour of K.H.
Vakil

Papers concerning extension of certain
provisions of the Reserve Bank of India
Act and of the Banking Companies Act
to Co-operative Banks

Press tributes to Vaikhuntlal Mehta paid
on his death

1960-64

1961-64

1962

1962

1962-63

1963-64

1964

101

18

10

77

16

English and
Guijarati

English and
Guijarati
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1] Articles by Others

S.No. Description Period No. of Remarks
Pages
1 2 3 4 5 \
1 What Gandhiji should do 12 July 1944 10 Typed
v Press Clippings
S.No. Description Period No. of Remarks
Pages
1 2 3 4 5 \
1 Extracts from the column ‘Over a cup of June 1942, 21
Tea’, an issue of ‘Sahkar and a few 1951-63
misc. press -clippings
Vv Printed Material
S.No. Description Period No. of Remarks
Pages
1 2 3 4 5 |
1 Memorandum of Association and rules 1951 18
and regulations of the Bombay State
National Sports Fund
2 Maharashtra Co-operative Societies’ 1960 19

Act and Indian Companies Act
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3 Preamble to Gandhi Sevak Samaj Undated 15

Vi Other papers

S.No. Description Period No. of Remarks

Pages
1 2 3 4 5

1 An appeal to V.L. Mehta and G.L. 9 July 1943 6
Mehta by people of Jalalpur in
connection with the construction of a
pond

2 Statistics regarding the development of 1961-62 16
Co-operative movement in Maharashtra
State.

3 Statement showing different types of 1962 8
societies in different divisions of
Maharashtra State.

4 Kherwali Social Welfare Association 1962 5

5 Appeal before Maharashtra State Co- 1962 13
operative Tribunal of some individuals
vs. Talmakimadi Co-operative Housing
Society Ltd.

6 Establishment of a co-operative November 3
Housing Society. 1963



10

21

Proposals for the Institute of Research
in Social Sciences proposed by the
Gujarat Research Society with Centres
at Bombay and Ahmedabad

First Year commerce course of Shri
Chinnai College of Commerce and
Economics

Draft outline for an All India Prohibition
Scheme

Editor’'s note

January 1963

1969

Undated

Undated

18



